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Fony6

2287828-21
2287177-21
2286981-21
000132-21
2286668-21
2286914-21
2286997-21
2287826-21
000129-21
2286925-21
2287834-21
000105-21
2287854-21
000809-21
02287241-21
2286667-21
2286410-21
2286416-21
2286418-21
2286415-21
000123-21
02287248-21
2049-21
2286414-21
2286661-21
2286678-21
2285059-21
000128-21
2286980-21
2284116-21
2286420-21
2287176-21
02298252-21
2287153-21
2287173-21
00801-21
2287152-21
2287842-21
2287156-21
2287160-21
2287169-21
2287154-21
2287163-21
2287993-21
2287825-21
2286402-21
000118-21
000157-21
2285063-21
2286970-21
2286986-21
2286412-21
2287164-21
2287175-21
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BiactaHb

169.194
168.519
168.543
167.217
187.083
171477
168.543
169.194
167.217
171477
169.194
167.217
169.194
169.194
169.641
187.083
186.348
186.348
186.348
186.348
167.217
169.641
168.543
186.348
187.083
187.083
168.543
167.217
168.543
168.543
186.348
168.519
168.519
168.519
168.519
169.194
168.519
169.194
168.519
168.519
168.519
168.519
168.519
187.083
169.194
186.348
167.217
167.217
168.543
168.543
168.543
186.348
168.519
168.519

Mpwnir

10:08:22
10:10:21
10:12:58
10:13:28
10:30:48
10:18:50
10:16:57
10:18:22
10:16:52
10:20:35
10:20:03
10:19:42
10:22:05
10:23:57
10:24:55
10:41:03
10:40:27
10:40:33
10:40:37
10:40:40
10:24:14
10:26:38
10:25:50
10:41:47
10:42:29
10:42:32
10:26:50
10:25:41
10:26:52
10:26:54
10:42:40
10:27:47
10:27:52
10:27:55
10:27:59
10:28:37
10:28:07
10:28:51
10:28:24
10:28:24
10:28:24
10:28:48
10:28:48
10:45:20
10:30:05
10:45:27
10:28:48
10:28:48
10:30:25
10:30:38
10:30:38
10:46:30
10:30:38
10:30:38
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02:07:50
02:09:49
02:12:26
02:12:56
02:30:16
02:18:18
02:16:25
02:17:50
02:16:20
02:20:03
02:19:31
02:19:10
02:21:33
02:23:25
02:24:23
02:40:31
02:39:55
02:40:01
02:40:05
02:40:08
02:23:42
02:26:06
02:25:18
02:41:15
02:41:57
02:42:00
02:26:18
02:25:09
02:26:20
02:26:22
02:42:08
02:27:15
02:27:20
02:27:23
02:27:27
02:28:05
02:27:35
02:28:19
02:27:52
02:27:52
02:27:52
02:28:16
02:28:16
02:44:48
02:29:33
02:44:55
02:28:16
02:28:16
02:29:53
02:30:06
02:30:06
02:45:58
02:30:06
02:30:06

Kny6 Camb6ip
Ean Koed.
(xny6)
132355  100.00  2.915
1298.13  99.71  5.831
1272.66 9941  8.746
1257.90  99.12  11.662
124501 9882  14.577
1239.89 9853  17.493
123550 9824  20.408
122753 9794  23.324
122653 9765  26.239
122440 9735  29.155
121272 9706  32.070
120156 9676  34.985
119530 9647  37.901
1179.74  96.18  40.816
117494 9588  43.732
116551 9559  46.647
116528 9529  49.563
116456 9500  52.478
116407 9471 55.394
116371 9441  58.309
1163.66  94.12  61.224
1161.13  93.82  64.140
1159.96  93.53  67.055
1155.65 9324  69.971
1155.19 9294  72.886
1154.84 9265  75.802
115204 9235  78.717
115203 9206  81.633
115177 9176  84.548
115151 9147  87.464
114935  91.18  90.379
114444 9088  93.294
114379 9059  96.210
114340 9029  99.125
114289  90.00  102.041
114256  89.71 104.956
114185 8941 107.872
114076  89.12  110.787
1139.67 8882  113.703
1139.67 8853 116.618
1139.67 8824 119.534
113659  87.94  122.449
113659  87.65 125.364
113522 8735 128.280
113136  87.06 131.195
112995 8676  134.111
112781 8647 137.026
112781  86.18  139.942
112449 8588 142.857
112287 8559  145.773
112287 8529 148.688
112281 8500 151.603
112271 8471 154.519
112271 8441 157.434

Koed. Koed.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH Ac
HHA) ni)
1.143 0.000
8.000 0.000
37.714 0.000
69.714 0.000
89.143 0.000
96.000 0.000
105.143 0.000
112.000 0.000
113.143 0.000
114.286 0.000
136.000 0.000
145.143 0.000
163.429 0.000
174.857 0.000
179.429 0.000
184.000 0.000
185.143 0.000
186.286 0.000
187.429 0.000
188.571 0.000
189.714 0.000
192.000 0.000
193.143 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
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Fony6oBop

Bypwii |.4.
Crpaxoupkui HO.
Mopga O.3.
Tuma P.O.
Xomuk O.C.
®yunna MM.
Mopga O.3.
Bypwii |.4.
Tuma P.O.
®yumna M.M.
Bypwi |.4.
Tuma P.O.
Bypwii |.4.
Bypwuii 1.
Mykanak M.M.
Xomuk O.C.
Cnmepuik M.M.
Cmepuik M.M.
Cmepuik M.M.
Cnmepuik M.M.
Tuma P.O.
Mykanak M.M.
Mopgaa O.3.
Cmepuik M.M.
Xomuk O.C.
Xommk O.C.
Mopga /1.3.
Tuma P.O.
Mopga O.3.
Mopgaa /1.3.
Cnmepuik M.M.
Crpaxoupkuii HO.
Crpaxoupkui tO.
Crpaxoupbkui HO.
Crpaxoubkmin FO.
Bypuii |1.
Crpaxoupkuii HO.
Bypuii 1.
Crpaxoupkuii HO.
Crpaxoupkui tO.
Crpaxoupbkui HO.
Crpaxoupkui 0.
Crpaxoupkui HO.
Xommk O.C.
Bypwuii 1.
Cmepuk M.M.
Tuma P.O.
Tuma P.O.
Mopgaa /1.3.
Mopga O.3.
Mopaa O.3.
Cmepuik M.M.
Crpaxoupbkui HO.
Crpaxoupkui tO.

Kny6

Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

2286417-21
02285477-21
2286401-21
2287851-21
2287838-21
2287159-21
2287162-21
2284106-21
2286974-21
000150-21
2287469-21
02286680-21
2286663-21
2286677-21
2287839-21
2286669-21
02286672-21
2268657-21
2286676-21
2286665-21
2287843-21
2287833-21
2284148-21
2286999-21
2286982-21
30813-21
2287158-21
2287170-21
2287178-21
00893-21
2286419-21
2287172-21
2287860-21
30819-21
2287997-21
2287999-21
2287840-21
2290935-21
2287994-21
000117-21
000133-21
2286671-21
02287233-21
2287494-21
000134-21
000139-21
000113-21
000127-21
000142-21
2287474-21
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186.348
169.641
186.348
169.194
169.194
168.519
168.519
168.543
168.543
167.217
167.461
187.083
187.083
187.083
169.194
187.083
187.083
187.083
187.083
187.083
169.194
169.194
168.543
168.543
168.543
168.543
168.519
168.519
168.519
169.194
186.348
168.519
169.194
168.543
187.083
187.083
169.194
187.083
187.083
167.217
167.217
187.083
169.641
167.461
167.217
167.217
167.217
167.217
167.217
167.461

10:46:35
10:31:50
10:47:42
10:32:37
10:32:46
10:32:35
10:32:35
10:33:10
10:33:10
10:32:02
10:32:34
10:51:15
10:51:16
10:51:25
10:35:07
10:51:48
10:51:55
10:51:58
10:51:58
10:52:06
10:35:52
10:36:23
10:35:50
10:35:50
10:35:50
10:35:50
10:36:05
10:36:05
10:36:05
10:37:32
10:54:15
10:38:12
10:39:37
10:40:42
10:59:33
10:59:36
10:42:52
11:00:44
11:01:19
10:42:30
10:42:30
11:03:36
10:51:18
10:50:00
10:50:00
10:50:00
10:58:37
10:58:37
10:58:37
11:05:10

02:46:03
02:31:18
02:47:10
02:32:05
02:32:14
02:32:03
02:32:03
02:32:38
02:32:38
02:31:30
02:32:02
02:50:43
02:50:44
02:50:53
02:34:35
02:51:16
02:51:23
02:51:26
02:51:26
02:51:34
02:35:20
02:35:51
02:35:18
02:35:18
02:35:18
02:35:18
02:35:33
02:35:33
02:35:33
02:37:00
02:53:43
02:37:40
02:39:05
02:40:10
02:59:01
02:59:04
02:42:20
03:00:12
03:00:47
02:41:58
02:41:58
03:03:04
02:50:46
02:49:28
02:49:28
02:49:28
02:58:05
02:58:05
02:58:05
03:04:38

1122.24
1121.22
1114.75
1112.51
1111.41
1108.31
1108.31
1104.23
1104.23
1103.74
1101.47
1095.87
1095.76
1094.80
1094.52
1092.35
1091.61
1091.29
1091.29
1090.44
1089.23
1085.62
1085.27
1085.27
1085.27
1085.27
1083.37
1083.37
1083.37
1077.67
1072.71
1068.83
1063.56
1052.30
1045.06
1044.77
1042.27
1038.20
1034.85
1032.42
1032.42
1021.94
993.41

988.16

986.73

986.73

938.98

938.98

938.98

906.99

84.12
83.82
83.53
83.24
82.94
82.65
82.35
82.06
81.76
81.47
81.18
80.88
80.59
80.29
80.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

160.350
163.265
166.181
169.096
172.012
174.927
177.843
180.758
183.673
186.589
189.504
192.420
195.335
198.251
201.166
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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Cnmepuik M.M.
Mykanak M.M.
Cnmepuik M.M.
Bypwi |.4.
Bypwuii |.1.
Crpaxoupkuii HO.
Crpaxoupkui 0.
Mopga /1.3.
Mopga O.3.
Tvma P.O.
BapHa P.I.
Xomuk O.C.
Xommk O.C.
Xomuk O.C.
Bypuii |.1.
Xommk O.C.
Xomuk O.C.
Xomuk O.C.
Xomuk O.C.
Xomuk O.C.
Bypwuii |.1.
Bypuii 1.
Mopgaa /1.3.
Mopga O.3.
Mopga /1.3.
Mopga O.3.
Crpaxoupbkui HO.
Crpaxoubkmin FO.
Crpaxoupbkui HO.
Bypwii |.4.
Cmepuik M.M.
Crpaxoupkuii HO.
Bypwuii 1.
Mopga O.3.
Xommk O.C.
Xomuk O.C.
Bypwii |.4.
Xomuk O.C.
Xomuk O.C.
Tuma P.O.
Tvma P.O.
Xommk O.C.
Mykanak M.M.
bapna P.IM.
Tvma P.®.
Tvma P.O.
Tvma P.O.
Tvma P.O.
Tuma P.O.
bapna P.MM.
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Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
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Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip



